
OWNER: Holly F'ar rns Poultry Industry, Well # 15
DRILLER: Sydnor Hydr o dynarrii.c s , Inc.
COUNTY: Hanover [Richrnorid)

GEOLOGIC LOG

Depfh' in feet

VDMR:
WWCR:

TOTAL DEPTH:

1692
97

306'

0-10

10-20

Granite saprolite - tan, slightly iron-oxide stained, medtum­
granited, ho1ocrystalline; feldspar [pr i.rriar i Iy pink potas s iurn
feldspar), quartz and biotite

Biotite Granite - grayish-pink, rnedi.um c gr ai.ne d, ho1ocrystalline;
feldspar [pr i mar i Ly pink potas s iurn feldspar), quartz and biotite
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o
OWNER: Holly Farms Poultry Industry

Well # 15
- 2 - VDMR: 1692

190-200 Biotite Granite - grayish-pink, medium-grained, holocrystalline;
feldspar (primarily pink potassium feldspar), quartz and biotite

200-210 .11

210-220 II

220-230 II

230-240 II

240-250 II

250-260 II

260-270 "

270-280 II

280-290 "

o 290-300 "

300-306 No sample

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

Rock Unit

0-10'

10-300'

300-306'

Saprolite

Petersburg Granite

No Sample

Paleozoic

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
Robert G. Willson, Geologist
December 14, 1967


